
24-25 Mustang Golf Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE LEVELS TIMES

Wed, Mar 19 Practice starts
Mon, Apr 21 Boys Invitational Tiana - Walker Varsity Boys 10:00 AM
Tue, Apr 22 Co-ed Conference - 18 holes Headwaters - Park Rapids V Boys/Girls 11:00 AM
Thu, Apr 24 Girls Invite Tiana - Walker Varsity Girls 10:00 AM
Thu, Apr 24 JV Boys UNC - Blueberry Pines JV Boys 4:45 PM
Thu, Apr 24 JH Boys and Girls Emily Greens JH Boys/Girls 4:15 PM
Mon, Apr 28 Varisty Co-ed invite Blueberry Pines Varsity Co-ed 10:00 AM
Mon, Apr 28 JH Girls - 4 golfers Sand Trap - Cass Lake JH Girls 4:00 PM
Tue, Apr 29 JV and JH Boys Tiana - Walker JH/JV Boys 4:00
Tue, Apr 29 Varsity Girls Conference Sand Trap - Cass Lake Varsity Girls 5:00 PM
Thu, May 1 Varisty Boys Conference Sand Trap - Cass Lake Varisty Boys 5:oo pm
Thu, May 1 JH Boys and Girls Blueberry Pines JH Boys/Girls 4:00
Fri, May 2 Varisty Boys Invite Headwaters - Park Rapids Varsity Boys 9:00 AM
Fri, May 2 Varsity Girls Conference Blackduck Varsity Girls

Mon, May 5 Varisty Girls Invite Headwaters - Park Rapids Varsity Girls 9:00 AM
Mon, May 5 Varsity Boys Conference Blackduck Varsity Boys 5:00 PM
Tue, May 6 Varsity Girls Conference White Birch - Breezy Point Varsity Girls 5:00 PM
Tue, May 6 JH Girls   White Birch - Traditional JH Girls 4:30 PM
Thu, May 8 Varisty Boys Blueberry Pines Varsity Boys 5:00 PM
Thu, May 8 JH Boys Conference Blackduck JH Boys 4:00 PM

5-12-25 John Kirk Invite (6 boys - 6 girls) Longbow V Boys/Girls 10:00 AM
Wed, May 14 JH Conference Grenwood - Bemidji JH (12 golfers) 10:00 AM
Thu, May 15 JH Conference The Edge - Bigfork JH (8 golfers) 4:00 PM

5-15-25 Varsity Girls and Boys MN National V Boys/Girls 9:30 AM
Mon, May 19 V Conference Boys/Girls - 18 holes Tiana - Walker V Boys/Girls 2:00 PM
Tue, May 27 Section 7A Preliminaries MN National V Boys/Girls TBD

5-28-25 Section 7A Finals MN National V Boys/Girls TBD
5-28-25 Section 8AA subsection
5-28-25 Section 8AA Finals TBD


